Shop Name: --

AUTEL ™ -

Email: --
Address: --

Report ID: MAXIA20250724170455
Test Time: 2025-07-24 17:04:55
Technician: Sbu

Volkswagen VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

--/Volkswagen/Tiguan/--
VIN: WVGZZZ5NZEW074471

Customer Information

Name: MFC Dekra Nedbank Auction House

Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT
Version: V22.50

@ system Scanned(17)

System
01 - Engine Control Module 1

03 - Brakes 1

08 - Air Conditioning

09 - Electronic central electric
15 - Airbag

16 - Steering column electronics
17 - Instrument cluster

19 - Gateway

20 - High beam assistant

25 - Anti-Theft Immobilizer

42 - Driver's door electronics

44 - Power Steering

52 - Passenger's door electronics
53 - Parking Brake

56 - Radio

61 - Battery Regulation

77 - Telephone

(3 DTC (18)

01 - Engine Control Module 1 (3 DTCs)

DTC Description

RLUTEL www.autel.com MaxiSys MS906 BT

i3

Odometer Reading: 269700km
License Plate: HHT676MP

Tel: 0861033572

Serial Number: VB8GJCC01509

Repair Order Number: --

Status

Status/DTC
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/Volkswagen/Tiguan Test Time: 2025-07-24 17:04:55

P056200 System Voltage

Low Voltage
P003000 02 Sensor Heater Contr. Circ.(Bank1(1)Sensor 1)
P029900 Turbocharger/supercharger underboost

09 - Electronic central electric (4 DTCs )

DTC Description

00446002 E;?f:z?rir:;:;on due to insufficient voltage - Lower

01038:000 Central locking overheating protection

01134:002 Alarm horn - Lower limit not reached

01496:010 Left fog light bulb - Open circuit/short circuit to B+
20 - High beam assistant (1 DTC)

DTC Description

03576:000 Control module for high beam assistant, limited visibility
44 - Power Steering (1 DTC)

DTC Description

00668:002 Vehicle voltage terminal 30 - Lower limit not reached

52 - Passenger's door electronics (1 DTC)
DTC Description
Mirror adjustment motor
Electrical fault
53 - Parking Brake (1 DTC)
DTC Description

B11F401

Function limitation due to insufficient voltage - Lower
limit not reached

56 - Radio (5 DTCs)

00446:002

DTC Description

00878:006 Connections to left speakers - Short circuit to B+

00879:006 Connections to right speakers - Short circuit to B+

00879:007 Connections to right speakers - Short circuit to ground

00880:006 Connections to left rear speakers - Short circuit to B+

00881:006 Connections to right rear speakers - Short circuit to B+
61 - Battery Regulation (2 DTCs)

DTC Description

00458:004 Battery monitoring control module - No

signal/communication
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/Volkswagen/Tiguan Test Time: 2025-07-24 17:04:55 Report ID: MAXIA20250724170455

00458:014 Battery monitoring control module - Faulty Active/static

Technician Notes
2016957350

Customer name:
Technician:
Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury
resulting from the use of this information.
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